Sobre rises above your work surface to provide both ambient and task light.
The LED light bar rotates to shine directly down onto your desk, or up for
beautiful ambient light. Ideal for long tables or public areas, multiple Sobre
units can be connected together. Sobre mounts onto your desk via clamp
or through-table mount. An occupancy sensor and dimmer control is
available separately.
We also welcome customization for your project needs—whether it’s a
specific finish, light color temperature, or even a custom body size, we're

Mount:
Power/Dimmer Control:
Order Example:
36”
36” + 36”
19.5”
3500 K
MBK (Metallic Black)
THR (Through-table)
NCU (No Control Unit)
SF1-36 + 36 + 36 -19 - 3500 - MBK - THR - NCU
Standard Configurations with Expandability
How to specify
1. Utilize the Sobre customizations options chart.
2. Choose an option from each column and enter into the appropriate
fields at the bottom.
3. Submit this “SKU” to sales@koncept.com, along with any questions.
For fully custom configurations, please see the Custom Configurations section.